

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**MAIN CASE No. S.A.No. 1536 of 2018****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	03.08.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> Learned counsel for appellant submits that the application filed for impleadment of legal representatives of appellant is returned and the same is being represented and sought time. Matter is adjourned. List on 10.09.2026. <u>AHHS, J</u> KS	